
Novice Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX 2/24 - 26/12 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 48 2nd 49 3rd 47 1st 47

199 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 5.0 44.0 1.0 49.0 1.0 47.0 3.0 45.0 185.0 1

206 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 1474293 1.0 48.0 5.0 45.0 8.0 40.0 5.0 43.0 176.0 2

134 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 41.0 6.0 44.0 6.0 42.0 4.0 44.0 171.0 3

237 Macee Casselman-Reed - Weatherford Redheadridingshotgun - 4383296 9.0 40.0 12.0 38.0 5.0 43.0 1.0 47.0 168.0 4

247 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 43.0 10.0 40.0 11.0 37.0 8.0 40.0 160.0 5

252 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 3.0 46.0 7.0 43.0 22.0 26.0 13.0 35.0 150.0 6

166 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 12.0 37.0 14.0 36.0 12.0 36.0 11.0 37.0 146.0 7

132 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 20.0 29.0 2.0 48.0 23.0 25.0 7.0 41.0 143.0 8

204 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 16.0 33.0 31.0 19.0 4.0 44.0 2.0 46.0 142.0 9

150 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 10.0 39.0 17.0 33.0 13.0 35.0 15.0 33.0 140.0 10

210 Christina Jones - SRSU Zannes Lil Hybrow - 3953893 28.0 21.0 9.0 41.0 14.0 34.0 10.0 38.0 134.0 11

288 Sophia Halbrook - MCC Playboyshighbrow - 5129832 18.0 31.0 11.0 39.0 9.0 39.0 24.0 24.0 133.0 12

198 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - x0611828 31.0 18.0 21.0 29.0 10.0 38.0 9.0 39.0 124.0 13

203 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 23.0 26.0 40.0 10.0 3.0 45.0 6.0 42.0 123.0 14

181 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 33.0 16.0 3.0 47.0 15.0 33.0 22.0 26.0 122.0 15

52 Kiyo Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 24.0 25.0 37.0 13.0 2.0 46.0 17.0 31.0 115.0 16

246 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 25.0 24.0 4.0 46.0 28.0 20.0 25.0 23.0 113.0 17

51 Julie Angrave-Brown - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 14.0 35.0 19.0 31.0 34.0 14.0 19.0 29.0 109.0 18

260 Jeff Passell - Delta Gets You Bucks - 756988 32.0 17.0 8.0 42.0 33.0 15.0 20.0 28.0 102.0 19

54 Desiree Stephens - Chickory - 520239 22.0 27.0 38.0 12.0 20.0 28.0 14.0 34.0 101.0 20

141 Katie Foust - LCCC TRR Natural Yipee Yo - 4801477 4.0 45.0 36.0 14.0 27.0 21.0 29.0 19.0 99.0 21

135 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172856 35.0 14.0 42.0 8.0 7.0 41.0 16.0 32.0 95.0 22

165 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 36.0 13.0 13.0 37.0 26.0 22.0 30.0 18.0 90.0 23

170 Robert D Muir - M R Kings Fault - 4843566 21.0 28.0 35.0 15.0 18.0 30.0 31.0 17.0 90.0 24

294 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 2.0 47.0 48.0 2.0 19.0 29.0 36.0 12.0 90.0 25

142 Taylor Hadden - LCCC Watching Tee Jack - 4699743 7.0 42.0 27.0 23.0 30.0 18.0 41.0 7.0 90.0 26

162 D'Nae Wilson -  - 37.0 12.0 28.0 22.0 25.0 23.0 18.0 30.0 87.0 27

143 Shayla Lowry - LCCC Boon Sheiks Doc - 3853178 13.0 36.0 15.0 35.0 43.0 5.0 37.0 11.0 87.0 28

266 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 43.0 6.0 26.0 24.0 31.0 17.0 12.0 36.0 83.0 29

152 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 34.0 15.0 24.0 26.0 21.0 27.0 33.0 15.0 83.0 30

155 Brit   Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 11.0 38.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 42.0 6.0 82.0 31

196 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckles Edition - 5088330 27.0 22.0 43.0 7.0 24.0 24.0 21.0 27.0 80.0 32

154 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 17.0 32.0 18.0 32.0 42.0 6.0 40.0 8.0 78.0 33

227 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 19.0 30.0 16.0 34.0 44.0 4.0 45.0 3.0 71.0 34

41 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 15.0 34.0 33.0 17.0 35.0 13.0 43.0 5.0 69.0 35

229 Kelly Thompson - SRSU TP Twistin Hancock - 4083694 41.0 8.0 25.0 25.0 36.0 12.0 28.0 20.0 65.0 36

24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 26.0 23.0 32.0 18.0 47.0 1.0 26.0 22.0 64.0 37

151 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 46.0 3.0 22.0 28.0 32.0 16.0 32.0 16.0 63.0 38

136 Carrie Sackett - Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 44.0 5.0 41.0 9.0 29.0 19.0 23.0 25.0 58.0 39

223 Mike Adams - El Poco Jefe - 4879690 39.0 10.0 39.0 11.0 38.0 10.0 27.0 21.0 52.0 40

179 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 30.0 19.0 29.0 21.0 41.0 7.0 47.0 1.0 48.0 41

57 Jimmy Mc David - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 38.0 11.0 30.0 20.0 37.0 11.0 44.0 4.0 46.0 42

43 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 48.0 1.0 46.0 4.0 17.0 31.0 46.0 2.0 38.0 43

207 Molly Jo Collins - Badger - grade 45.0 4.0 34.0 16.0 45.0 3.0 35.0 13.0 36.0 44

29 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 42.0 7.0 45.0 5.0 39.0 9.0 34.0 14.0 35.0 45

21 Jennifer O'Connor - Get Hooked On This - 861943 40.0 9.0 47.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 29.0 20.0 44.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

45 Sandie Mirelez - Jed - 2012-102 47.0 2.0 49.0 1.0 46.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

55 Landan Brown - TTU DB Never A Finer Cat - 4977829 #N/A #N/A 16.0 32.0 38.0 10.0 0.0

73 James Nash - Mr. Speedy Affects - 67004 #N/A 23.0 27.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

74 James Nash - Jari - 3594841 #N/A #N/A #N/A 39.0 9.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

48
Shown In 
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Entered in 

Class
48 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 9 2 10 5 1 4
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Placing Points Back #
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1 48 206 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 1474293 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 71.0

2 47 294 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 66.0

3 46 252 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 65.0

4 45 141 Katie Foust - LCCC TRR Natural Yipee Yo - 4801477 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 64.0

5 44 199 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 64.0

6 43 247 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 64.0

7 42 142 Taylor Hadden - LCCC Watching Tee Jack - 4699743 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 64.0

8 41 134 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 64.0

9 40 237 Macee Casselman-Reed - WeatherfordRedheadridingshotgun - 4383296 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 64.0

10 39 150 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 63.0

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Shawn Hays
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 38 155 Brit   Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 62.0

12 37 166 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 62.0

13 36 143 Shayla Lowry - LCCC Boon Sheiks Doc - 3853178 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 62.0

14 35 51 Julie Angrave-Brown - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 61.0

15 34 41 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

16 33 204 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 0.0 60.0

17 32 154 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 59.0

18 31 288 Sophia Halbrook - MCC Playboyshighbrow - 5129832 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 59.0

19 30 227 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 58.0

20 29 132 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 57.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 28 170 Robert D Muir - M R Kings Fault - 4843566 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 57.0

22 27 54 Desiree Stephens - Chickory - 520239 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 56.0

23 26 203 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 56.0

24 25 52 Kiyo Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 56.0

25 24 246 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 56.0

26 23 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 56.0

27 22 196 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckles Edition - 5088330 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 56.0

28 21 210 Christina Jones - SRSU Zannes Lil Hybrow - 3953893 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 55.0

29 20 23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 54.0

30 19 179 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 54.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 18 198 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - x0611828 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 54.0

32 17 260 Jeff Passell - Delta Gets You Bucks - 756988 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 54.0

33 16 181 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 53.0

34 15 152 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 52.0

35 14 135 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172856 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 51.0

36 13 165 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 50.0

37 12 162 D'Nae Wilson -  - 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

38 11 57 Jimmy Mc David - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 48.0

39 10 223 Mike Adams - El Poco Jefe - 4879690 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 48.0

40 9 21 Jennifer O'Connor - Get Hooked On This - 861943 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 46.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 8 229 Kelly Thompson - SRSU TP Twistin Hancock - 4083694 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 46.0

42 7 29 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 46.0

43 6 266 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

44 5 136 Carrie Sackett - Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 0.0 45.0

45 4 207 Molly Jo Collins - Badger - grade 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 45.0

46 3 151 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 44.0

47 2 45 Sandie Mirelez - Jed - 2012-102 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 32.0

48 1 43 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 25.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

49
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
49 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 7 1 5 6 2 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 49 199 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 57.0

2 48 132 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 55.0

3 47 181 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 52.0

4 46 246 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 52.0

5 45 206 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 1474293 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 51.0

6 44 134 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 50.0

7 43 252 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 50.0

8 42 260 Jeff Passell - Delta Gets You Bucks - 756988 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 49.0

9 41 210 Christina Jones - SRSU Zannes Lil Hybrow - 3953893 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 49.0

10 40 247 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 48.0

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 39 288 Sophia Halbrook - MCC Playboyshighbrow - 5129832 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 47.0

12 38 237 Macee Casselman-Reed - WeatherfordRedheadridingshotgun - 4383296 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 47.0

13 37 165 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 46.0

14 36 166 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 45.0

15 35 143 Shayla Lowry - LCCC Boon Sheiks Doc - 3853178 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 45.0

16 34 227 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 44.0

17 33 150 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 44.0

18 32 154 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 44.0

19 31 51 Julie Angrave-Brown - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 44.0

20 30 155 Brit   Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 43.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 29 198 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - x0611828 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 43.0

22 28 151 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 42.0

23 27 73 James Nash - Mr. Speedy Affects - 67004 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 42.0

24 26 152 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 42.0

25 25 229 Kelly Thompson - SRSU TP Twistin Hancock - 4083694 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 41.0

26 24 266 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 41.0

27 23 142 Taylor Hadden - LCCC Watching Tee Jack - 4699743 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

28 22 162 D'Nae Wilson -  - 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 40.0

29 21 179 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 40.0

30 20 57 Jimmy Mc David - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 39.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 19 204 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 38.0

32 18 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

33 17 41 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 38.0

34 16 207 Molly Jo Collins - Badger - grade 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

35 15 170 Robert D Muir - M R Kings Fault - 4843566 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

36 14 141 Katie Foust - LCCC TRR Natural Yipee Yo - 4801477 0.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 36.0

37 13 52 Kiyo Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 0.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 32.0

38 12 54 Desiree Stephens - Chickory - 520239 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 32.0

39 11 223 Mike Adams - El Poco Jefe - 4879690 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 31.0

40 10 203 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 29.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 9 136 Carrie Sackett - Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 29.0

42 8 135 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172856 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 28.0

43 7 196 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckles Edition - 5088330 4.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 26.0

44 6 23 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 3.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 9.0 24.0

45 5 29 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 21.0

46 4 43 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 0.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 21.0

47 3 21 Jennifer O'Connor - Get Hooked On This - 861943 3.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 11.0 19.0

48 2 294 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 19.0

49 1 45 Sandie Mirelez - Jed - 2012-102 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 10.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

47
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
47 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2 4 5 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 47 199 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 41.0

2 46 52 Kiyo Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 40.0

3 45 203 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 38.0

4 44 204 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 38.0

5 43 237 Macee Casselman-Reed - WeatherfordRedheadridingshotgun - 4383296 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 38.0

6 42 134 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 36.0

7 41 135 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172856 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 34.0

8 40 206 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 1474293 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 33.0

9 39 288 Sophia Halbrook - MCC Playboyshighbrow - 5129832 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 30.0

10 38 198 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - x0611828 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 27.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 37 247 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 27.0

12 36 166 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 26.0

13 35 150 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 25.0

14 34 210 Christina Jones - SRSU Zannes Lil Hybrow - 3953893 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 25.0

15 33 181 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 25.0

16 32 55 Landan Brown - TTU DB Never A Finer Cat - 4977829 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 23.0

17 31 43 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 23.0

18 30 170 Robert D Muir - M R Kings Fault - 4843566 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 23.0

19 29 294 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 2.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 23.0

20 28 54 Desiree Stephens - Chickory - 520239 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 22.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 27 152 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 21.0

22 26 252 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.0

23 25 132 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 20.0

24 24 196 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckles Edition - 5088330 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 20.0

25 23 162 D'Nae Wilson -  - 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 19.0

26 22 165 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 18.0

27 21 141 Katie Foust - LCCC TRR Natural Yipee Yo - 4801477 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 18.0

28 20 246 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 17.0

29 19 136 Carrie Sackett - Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 17.0

30 18 142 Taylor Hadden - LCCC Watching Tee Jack - 4699743 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 17.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 17 266 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 15.0

32 16 151 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 15.0

33 15 260 Jeff Passell - Delta Gets You Bucks - 756988 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 15.0

34 14 51 Julie Angrave-Brown - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 14.0

35 13 41 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 13.0

36 12 229 Kelly Thompson - SRSU TP Twistin Hancock - 4083694 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 13.0

37 11 57 Jimmy Mc David - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 0.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 12.0

38 10 223 Mike Adams - El Poco Jefe - 4879690 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 12.0

39 9 29 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0

40 8 155 Brit   Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 10.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 7 179 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 9.5

42 6 154 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 9.0

43 5 143 Shayla Lowry - LCCC Boon Sheiks Doc - 3853178 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0

44 4 227 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 5.0

45 3 207 Molly Jo Collins - Badger - grade 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 15.0 1.0

46 2 45 Sandie Mirelez - Jed - 2012-102 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

47 1 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

47
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
47 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 2 3 6 1 7

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 47.0 237 Macee Casselman-Reed - Weatherford Redheadridingshotgun - 4383296 3 3 3 2 3 18 18 0 50

2 46.0 204 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 3 3 3 3 3 17 16 0 48

3 45.0 199 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 3 3 2 3 2 17 18 0 48

4 44.0 134 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 2 2 3 2 17 18 0 46

5 43.0 206 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 1474293 3 2 3 3 2 16 17 0 46

6 42.0 203 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 2 2 3 3 3 16 17 0 46

7 41.0 132 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 2 2 3 2 2 17 17 0 45

8 40.0 247 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2 3 3 3 3 14 17 0 45

9 39.0 198 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - x0611828 2 2 1 3 2 17 17 0 44

10 38.0 210 Christina Jones - SRSU Zannes Lil Hybrow - 3953893 2 2 2 3 3 16 16 0 44

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 37.0 166 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2 2 2 3 3 15 17 0 44

12 36.0 266 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 2 2 2 1 2 17 17 0 43

13 35.0 252 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 2 1 2 3 2 16 17 0 43

14 34.0 54 Desiree Stephens - Chickory - 520239 2 2 3 3 2 15 16 0 43

15 33.0 150 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 3698635 3 2 2 2 3 15 16 0 43

16 32.0 135 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172856 3 2 3 2 3 14 16 0 43

17 31.0 52 Kiyo Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 2 3 2 2 2 15 16 0 42

18 30.0 162 D'Nae Wilson -  - 2 2 2 1 3 15 17 0 42

19 29.0 51 Julie Angrave-Brown - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 2 2 2 2 1 16 16 0 41

20 28.0 260 Jeff Passell - Delta Gets You Bucks - 756988 2 2 2 2 2 14 16 0 40
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 27.0 196 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckles Edition - 5088330 2 2 2 2 2 13 17 0 40

22 26.0 181 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 2 2 2 2 13 16 0 39

23 25.0 136 Carrie Sackett - Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 2 2 2 2 1 13 17 0 39

24 24.0 288 Sophia Halbrook - MCC Playboyshighbrow - 5129832 2 2 1 1 2 14 16 0 38

25 23.0 246 Debra Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 2 2 3 3 2 13 13 0 38

26 22.0 24 Austin Carthel - WTAMU Bullet - 2 2 2 2 2 14 13 0 37

27 21.0 223 Mike Adams - El Poco Jefe - 4879690 3 1 2 2 2 13 14 0 37

28 20.0 229 Kelly Thompson - SRSU TP Twistin Hancock - 4083694 2 2 2 2 2 13 14 0 37

29 19.0 141 Katie Foust - LCCC TRR Natural Yipee Yo - 4801477 2 2 2 2 2 13 13 0 36

30 18.0 165 Phillip Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 1 2 2 2 1 13 15 0 36
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 17.0 170 Robert D Muir - M R Kings Fault - 4843566 2 2 2 1 2 13 13 0 35

32 16.0 151 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 2 3 2 2 12 12 0 35

33 15.0 152 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 2 2 2 12 13 0 35

34 14.0 29 Madilyn Watts - WTAMU Summertime Badger - 4990920 2 2 2 2 1 12 13 0 34

35 13.0 207 Molly Jo Collins - Badger - grade 2 2 2 1 2 12 13 0 34

36 12.0 294 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 2 1 3 3 3 10 12 0 34

37 11.0 143 Shayla Lowry - LCCC Boon Sheiks Doc - 3853178 2 2 1 1 1 13 13 0 33

38 10.0 55 Landan Brown - TTU DB Never A Finer Cat - 4977829 2 1 1 1 2 13 13 0 33

39 9.0 74 James Nash - Jari - 3594841 2 1 1 1 1 18 17 10 31

40 8.0 154 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 1 1 2 1 2 11 13 0 31
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 7.0 142 Taylor Hadden - LCCC Watching Tee Jack - 4699743 3 2 2 2 2 6 13 0 30

42 6.0 155 Brit   Lawrence - Jammin With Stars - 4250421 1 1 1 1 1 11 13 0 29

43 5.0 41 Samantha Lindaman - Faith - 2012-101 2 1 2 2 2 8 10 0 27

44 4.0 57 Jimmy Mc David - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 1 1 1 1 0 13 13 5 25

45 3.0 227 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 2 2 2 2 2 2 13 0 25

46 2.0 43 Jessica Scripps - Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 1 2 2 1 2 12 12 10 22

47 1.0 179 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 1 1 1 1 1 8 10 5 18
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